

2024 Fashion Show Hosted by Friends of Youth Services (FoYS) Ticket and Sponsor Order Form Thursday, June 20, 2024 Loyola Academy McGrath Family Performing Arts Center

☐ \$2,500 PREMIER SPONSOR

- Ten complimentary tickets
- Logo on signage at event
- Logo on Youth Services website
- Logo in event program
- Promotional materials made available to attendees on sponsorship table & in goody bag
- Recognition in pre-event communications and email blasts
- Social media recognition
- Table on-site at event
- Annual Report listing

☐ \$1,000 PLATINUM SPONSOR

- Six complimentary tickets
- Logo on signage at event
- Logo on Youth Services website
- Logo in event program
- Promotional materials made available to attendees on sponsorship table
- Recognition in pre-event communications and email blasts
- Annual Report listing

Name:

Company (if applicable)	
Email:	

☐ \$500 GOLD SPONSOR

- Four complimentary tickets
- Logo on signage at event
- Logo on Youth Services website
- Name in event program
- Promotional materials made available to attendees on sponsorship table
- Annual Report listing

☐ \$250 SILVER SPONSOR

- Two complimentary tickets
- Name on signage at event
- Name on Youth Services website
- Name in event program
- Annual Report listing

☐ \$100 BRONZE SPONSOR

- One complimentary ticket
- Name on signage at event
- Annual Report listing

☐ (1) \$20.00 Event Ticket Only (20 and under)

☐ General Donation

Amount: _____



^{*}Payment may be made via check made out to Youth Services, Attn: Michelle Brody at 3080 West Lake Avenue, Glenview, IL 60026 or through our secure online payment site at https://www.ysgn.org/fashion-show/.